



## LISA BLAKE Cell: 256-337-5729 Superior Bank Home Loans Mortgage Loan Originator Office: 256-532-2695 Fax: 256-536-1197

<u>Lisa.blake@superiorbank.com</u> 300 Clinton Avenue Huntsville, Alabama 35801

## **Mortgage Loan Products:**

- Conventional
- •FHA and VA
- Guaranteed Rural Housing
- •Step-Up Bond Program
- Construction Loans
- Construction Perm with One-Time Closing
- Portfolio Real Estate Loans
- •\$100 Down Payment for HUD foreclosures
- •FHA's 203k Rehabilitation Loan

## Lisa Blake, Mortgage Loan Originator

A native of Huntsville, Lisa Blake has seen Madison County grow and change over the 20 years that she has worked in the mortgage industry. Her role as a lender is to help you make the best choice for both your longterm and short-term goals. As Lisa says, "The home mortgage is an extremely personal and confidential transaction, so it's essential that I gain the trust of my clients. I find it easy to communicate with people and build rapport, and that helps my clients gain confidence in the mortgage process. I have a passion for what I do, so I am excited for my clients when I am able to take them from an application to the closing table." As an experienced professional, Lisa knows the value of honest communication to keep you informed of your loan process. Adds Lisa, "If you are looking for a mortgage loan originator who will do her best to make the process worry-free for you, I would very much enjoy the opportunity to serve you."



Lisa Blake, Mortgage Loan Originator, Superior Bank

Superior Bancorp is a \$3.2 billion financial holding company headquartered in Birmingham, Alabama. Superior Bank is the principal subsidiary of Superior Bancorp (Nasdaq NMS: SUPR), operating a total of 73 banking offices from Huntsville, Alabama to Tampa, Florida. Forty-five branches are located throughout the state of Alabama and twenty-eight branches are located in Florida's Panhandle and the West Coast of Florida.



Member FDIC